
 
 
 
 
 

PLANTATION COMMUNITY REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY 
2019 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

 
Mayor and Councilmembers Email Appointment Term 
Mayor Lynn Stoner 
400 NW 70 Avenue 
Plantation, FL   33317 
 

Mayor@plantation.org November 2018 – 2022 

Councilmember Erik Anderson 
400 NW 70 Avenue 
Plantation, FL   33317 
 

Eanderson@plantation.org November 2018 – 2022 

Denise Horland  
400 NW 70 Avenue 
Plantation, FL   33317 
 

Dhorland@plantation.org  November 2018 – 2022 

Mark Hyatt  
400 NW 70 Avenue 
Plantation, FL   33317 
 

Mhyatt@plantation.org  November 2016 – 2020  

Ron Jacobs  
400 NW 70 Avenue 
Plantation, FL   33317 
 

Rjacobs@plantation.org  November 2016 – 2020  

Nick Sortal  
400 NW 70 Avenue 
Plantation, FL   33317 
 

Nsortal@plantation.org  November 2018 – 2020 

 
 

Appointment Authority: City of Plantation, Broward County, Florida 


